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Men / 6 / Middle-A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Elbert Chang659
Top Flight

10.500 11.300 9.40011.300 11.50010.200 64.200
1T 2 1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Ky Duong621
Clovis

9.600 11.700 9.80010.800 11.5009.400 62.800
4T 1 2T 1T 4 1T 2 

2 

Mattheus Johnson645
Peninsula

9.700 10.700 9.40010.800 8.9009.300 58.800
3 4 2T 4T 5 10T 3 

3 

Asher Mazur607
Accel

9.600 10.500 9.4009.300 9.6008.500 56.900
4T 5 7 4T 11 5 4 

4 

Quillan Gee611
American

8.600 9.500 9.80010.000 8.6009.500 56.000
9 7 5 1T 3 13 5 

5 

Natanael Cheslog635
Liberty

8.000 11.200 9.2007.900 9.8009.100 55.200
13 3 13 8 6T 4 6 

6 

Bradley Childers636
Liberty

9.400 9.400 8.7008.200 9.4009.900 55.000
6T 8 12 13T 2 8 7 

7 

Brandon Fisher623
Extreme

9.400 8.600 9.1009.600 8.9009.100 54.700
6T 10 6 9T 6T 10T 8 

8 

Jacob Tebbets617
Central Coast

10.500 9.600 9.0008.500 9.5007.500 54.600
1T 6 10T 11 12 6T 9 

9 

Matthew Lam604
Accel

8.100 9.100 9.3008.800 9.5008.600 53.400
11T 9 9 7 9T 6T 10 

10 

Aaron Whorl650
Peninsula

8.100 6.200 9.80010.300 9.9008.800 53.100
11T 14 4 1T 8 3 11T

11T

Vinny Warren632
International

8.900 8.500 8.7009.100 9.3008.600 53.100
8 11T 8 13T 9T 9 11T

11T

J. T. Fisher624
Extreme

7.500 8.500 8.9008.500 8.9007.400 49.700
14 11T 10T 12 13 10T 13 

13 

Bo Shaffer609
Adventure Rec

8.300 7.600 9.1006.900 8.3006.500 46.700
10 13 14 9T 14 14 14 

14 
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